

**Segment- Wise Revenue, Result & Capital Employed for the Quarter ended 30 th JUNE 2015**

Particulars	3 months ended (30/06/2015)	Corrospounding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2014)
	Audited / Unaudited*	Audited / Unaudited*
<b>1. Segment Revenue</b> (net sale/income from each segment should be disclosed under this head)		
a) Segment - A Plastic	0.00	0.00
b) Segment - B Agro	0.00	0.00
c) Segment - C Diamond	0.00	0.00
d) Segment -D Other	752.03	758.59
e) Unallocated	0.00	0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>752.03</b>	<b>758.59</b>
<b>Less: Inter segment Revenue</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>Net sales/ Income From Operations</b>	<b>752.03</b>	<b>758.59</b>
<b>2. Segment Results (Profit) (+) /Loss (-) before tax and intrest from each segment) #</b>		
a) Segment - A Plastic	0.00	0.00
b) Segment - B Agro	0.00	0.00
c) Segment - C Diamond	0.00	0.00
d) Segment -D Other	1.23	2.76
e) Unallocated	0.00	0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>1.23</b>	<b>2.76</b>
Less : i) Intrest **		
ii) Other Un-allocable expenditure net off	0.71	0.41
iii) Un-allocable income	0.00	0.00
<b>Total Profit Before Tax</b>		
<b>3. Capital Employed</b> (Segment assets - Segment Liabilities)		
a) Segment - A	0.00	0.00
b) Segment - B	0.00	0.00
c) Segment - C	0.00	0.00
d) Segment.....		
e) Unallocated	0.00	0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>0.52</b>	<b>2.35</b>